

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3797/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2006 in CRA No. 250/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

BANWARILAL MITTANLAL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK GIRDHARLAL SHROFF &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(appln. for deletion the name of R.Nos. 2 from the array of parties)  
(with office report dt. 27.8.2007)

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERI.A.No.2 application for deleting the name of  
Respondent No.2 from the array of parties is allowed.(Usha Bhardwaj)  
Court Master(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master