

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3797/2007

BANWARILAL MITTANLAL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK GIRDHARLAL SHROFF & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for respondent Nos.1, 3 and 4 submits that no counter affidavit is required in this matter.

Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd