

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3797/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2006 in CRA No. 250/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

BANWARILAL MITTANLAL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK GIRDHARLAL SHROFF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajiv Kataria, Adv.

Mr.Abhijeet P.Medh, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit and two weeks' time thereafter is granted to file rejoinder affidavit, if any.

List in October, 2008 for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master